



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Name of the Insurer: UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Registration No.545 and Date of Registration with the IRDAI 27th January 2022

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health		Miscellaneous Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ¹⁾		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		(Amount in Rs. Lakhs) Grand Total			
	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2022						
Commission & Remuneration																																										
Rewards																																										
Distribution fees																																										
Gross Commission	5,768	5,768	863	863	73	73	936	936	5,847	5,847	4,156	4,156	10,003	10,003	7,130	7,130	446	446	-	-	7,576	7,576	201	201	384	384	1,116	1,116	46	46	-	-	-	-	1,929	1,929	21,256	21,256	27,960	27,960		
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	686	686	23	23	53	53	76	76	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	16	16	-	-	16	16	-	-	0	0	112	112	267	267	-	-	-	-	-4	-4	409	409	1,171	1,171		
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	3,200	3,200	39	39	100	100	139	139	188	188	170	170	358	358	857	857	324	324	-	-	1,182	1,182	10	10	41	41	242	242	119	119	20	20	-	-	-	-	376	376	2,349	2,349	5,687	5,687
Net Commission	3,255	3,255	848	848	26	26	874	874	5,659	5,659	3,986	3,986	9,645	9,645	6,272	6,272	138	138	-	-	6,411	6,411	191	191	343	343	1,005	1,005	194	194	-20	-20	-	-	1,547	1,547	19,315	19,315	23,444	23,444		
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																																										
Individual Agents	2,245	2,245	514	514	28	28	542	542	4,150	4,150	3,963	3,963	8,113	8,113	3,742	3,742	215	215	-	-	3,957	3,957	181	181	105	105	479	479	7	7	-	-	-	-	1,238	1,238	14,079	14,079	16,867	16,867		
Corporate Agents-Bankers/III/HFC																																										
Corporate Agents-Others	142	142	-3	-3	0	0	-3	-3	267	267	8	8	275	275	1,457	1,457	10	10	-	-	1,467	1,467	-1	-1	1	1	-2	-2	-	-	-	-	-	-	75	75	1,814	1,814	1,952	1,952		
Insurance Brokers	3,363	3,363	349	349	45	45	393	393	1,288	1,288	181	181	1,468	1,468	1,915	1,915	220	220	-	-	2,135	2,135	22	22	278	278	635	635	39	39	-	-	-	-	615	615	5,192	5,192	8,949	8,949		
Direct Business - Online ²																																										
WISP (Direct)																																										
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	0	0	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	1	1		
Insurance Marketing Firm	18	18	3	3	-	-	3	3	7	7	1	1	8	8	16	16	1	1	-	-	17	17	0	0	0	0	4	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	32	32	53	53
Common Service Centers																																										
Micro Agents																																										
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	10	2	2	12	12	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	12	12	12	12		
Other (to be specified)									-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-0	-0	126	126	126	126	
TOTAL	5,768	5,768	863	863	73	73	936	936	5,847	5,847	4,156	4,156	10,003	10,003	7,130	7,130	446	446	-	-	7,576	7,576	201	201	384	384	1,116	1,116	46	46	-	-	-	-	1,929	1,929	21,256	21,256	27,960	27,960		
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																																										
In India	5,768	5,768	863	863	73	73	936	936	5,847	5,847	4,156	4,156	10,003	10,003	7,130	7,130	446	446	-	-	7,576	7,576	201	201	384	384	1,116	1,116	46	46	-	-	-	-	1,929	1,929	21,256	21,256	27,960	27,960		
Outside India																																										

Notes:
(a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)																																												
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull				Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Overseas Travel Insurance		Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ¹⁾		Other Miscellaneous segments		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total		
	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	For the Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Upto the Quarter ended 30.06.2021				
Commission & Remuneration																																												
Rewards																																												
Distribution fees																																												
Gross Commission	4,732	4,732	647	647	72	72	719	719	4,694	4,694	1,955	1,955	6,649	6,649	7,250	7,250	372	372	-	-	7,623	7,623	202	202	329	329	940	940	27	27	3	3	-	-	1,116	1,116	16,889	16,889	22,340	22,340				
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	776	776	1	1	3	3	4	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	385	385	109	109	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-9	-9	485	485	1,265	1,265
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	2,198	2,198	51	51	141	141	192	192	201	201	200	200	401	401	927	927	460	460	-	-	1,387	1,387	-	-	54	54	240	240	82	82	-	-	-	-	-	-	434	434	2,597	2,597	4,988	4,988		
Net Commission	3,309	3,309	597	597	66	66	531	531	4,493	4,493	1,755	1,755	6,248	6,248	6,323	6,323	487	487	-	-	6,236	6,236	202	202	275	275	1,085	1,085	55	55	3	3	-	-	673	673	14,777	14,777	18,617	18,617				
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																																												
Individual Agents	1,999	1,999	405	405	23	23	428	428	3,247	3,247	1,782	1,782	5,030	5,030	4,037	4,037	161	161	-	-	4,197	4,197	183	183	96	96	343	343	3	3	-	-	-	-	1,119	1,119	10,971	10,971	13,398	13,398				
Corporate Agents-Bank/FII/HFC																																												
Corporate Agents-Others	147	147	0	0	0	0	0	0	190	190	10	10	199	199	1,750	1,750	6	6	-	-	1,756	1,756	-0	-0	1	1	3	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	78	78	2,037	2,037	2,185	2,185				
Insurance Brokers	2,586	2,586	242	242	49	49	290	290	1,225	1,225	163	163	1,388	1,388	1,464	1,464	206	206	-	-	1,669	1,669	19	19	231	231	595	595	24	24	3	3	-	-	-81	-81	3,849	3,849	6,725	6,725				
Direct Business - Online ²																																												
MSP (Direct)																																												
Web Aggregators																																												
Insurance Marketing Firm																																												
Common Service Centers																																												
Micro Agents																																												
Point of Sales (Direct)																																												
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	32	32	-	-	32	32	-	-	0	0	-	-	0	0	-0	-0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-0	-0	32	32	32	32			
TOTAL	4,732	4,732	647	647	72	72	719	719	4,694	4,694	1,955	1,955	6,649	6,649	7,250	7,250	372	372	-	-	7,623	7,623	202	202	329	329	940	940	27	27	3	3	-	-	1,116	1,116	16,889	16,889	22,340	22,340				
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :	4,732	4,732	647	647	72	72	719	719	4,694	4,694	1,955	1,955	6,649	6,649	7,250	7,250	372	372	-	-	7,623	7,623	202	202	329	329	940	940	27	27	3	3	-	-	1,116	1,116	16,889	16,889	22,340	22,340				
In India																																												
Outside India																																												